Route 115 - To Perth Route 115 - To Perth

Timed Stops ® ® ©® ® (=) ©® (=) Timed Stops ® ® ® ® (=) ® ()
Stop No. 25562 20324 10489 1971 1133 / Stand D1 10323 12212 / Stand C3 Stop No. 25562 20324 10489 1971 1133 / Stand D1 10323 12212 / Stand C3
Route No Hamilton Hill Waver]ey Rd/ Kardinya 'Winthrop Booragoon Canning Hwy/  Elizabeth Quay Route No. Hamilton Hill Waver]ey Rd/ Kardinya 'Winthrop Booragoon Cann?ng Hwy/  Elizabeth Quay
) Hall Mamillius St Shop Ctr Primary School Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn ) Hall Mamillius St Shop Ctr Primary School Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn
am 115 5:24 5:30 5:35 5:41 5:48 5:54 6:07 am 115 6:32 6:38 6:42 6:47 6:55 7:01 713
15 5:44 5:50 5:55 6:01 6:08 6:14 6:27 15 7:01 7:07 Iall 716 T:24 7:31 7:43
15 6:03 6:09 6:14 6:20 6:28 6:34 6:48 115 731 T:37 741 T:46 7:54 8:01 8:14
115 6:16 6:22 6:27 6:33 6:41 6:47 7:01 115 7:59 8:06 8:10 8:15 8:23 8:31 8:44
115 6:31 6:37 6:42 6:48 6:56 7:03 718 15 8:27 8:34 8:39 8:44 8:53 9:01 9:15
15 6:45 6:51 6:56 7:02 Iall 7:20 7:36 15 8:57 9:04 9:09 9:14 9:23 9:31 9:45
115 7.00 T.07 T:12 718 T:27 T:37 7:54 115 9:25 9:32 9:37 9:42 9:52 10:01 10:15
115 712 719 7:25 732 T:42 7:52 8:1 115 9:55 10:02 10:07 10:12 10:22 10:31 10:46
15 1:26 7:33 7:39 T:46 T:57 8:07 8:30 15 10:24 10:31 10:37 10:42 10:52 11:01 1:16
15 4 T:48 7:54 8:01 8:12 8:22 8:44 15 10:54 11:01 1.07 112 1:22 11:31 1:48
15 8:01 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:30 8:40 9:02 115 1:25 1:32 1:37 11:42 11:52 12:01 12:17
15 8:21 8:28 8:34 8:40 8:50 8:59 9:16 15 11:55 12:02 12:07 12:12 12:22 12:31 12:46
15 8:41 8:48 8:54 9:00 9:10 9:19 9:33 pm 115 12:25 12:32 12:37 12:42 12:52 1:01 1:16
15 9:02 9:09 9:15 9:20 9:30 9:39 9:52 115 12:55 1:02 1:07 1:12 1:22 1:31 1:47
15 9:23 9:30 9:35 9:40 9:50 9:59 10:13 115 1:25 1:32 1:37 1:42 1:52 2:01 2:16
15 9:43 9:50 9:55 10:00 10:10 10:19 10:33 115 1:55 2:02 2:07 2:12 2:22 2:31 2:46
115 10:03 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:39 10:53 115 2:25 2:32 2:37 2:42 2:52 3:01 3:15
15 10:25 10:32 10:37 10:42 10:52 1:01 1:15 15 2:56 3:03 3:08 313 3:23 3:31 3:45
15 10:55 1:02 1.07 112 1:22 1:31 1:45 115 3:26 3:33 3:38 3:43 3:53 4:01 4:16
15 1:25 1:32 1:37 1:42 1:52 12:01 12:15 15 3:56 4:03 4:08 4:13 4:23 4:31 4:46
115 11:55 12:02 12:07 12:12 12:22 12:31 12:45 115 4:28 4:34 4:39 4:44 4:53 5:01 5:15
pm 115 12:25 12:32 12:37 12:42 12:52 1:01 1:16 115 4:58 5:04 5:09 5:14 5:23 5:31 5:45
115 12:58 1:05 1:10 1:15 1:25 1:34 1:49 115 5:29 5:35 5:40 5:45 5:54 6:01 6:14
115 1:28 1:35 1:40 1:45 1:55 2:04 2:18 115 6:00 6:06 6:11 6:16 6:24 6:31 6:44
115 1:58 2:05 2:10 2:15 2:25 2:34 2:49 115 6:42 6:48 6:52 6:57 7:05 712 T:24
115 2:12 2:19 2:24 2:29 2:39 2:49 3:06 115 T:45 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:06 8:13 8:24
115 2:26 2:33 2:39 2:44 2:54 3:04 3:25 115 8:46 8:52 8:56 9:00 9:07 9:14 9:25
15 2:41 2:48 2:54 2:59 3:09 3:19 3:40 115 9:47 9:53 9:56 10:00 10:07 10:14 10:25
115 2:56 3:03 3:09 314 3:24 3:34 3:56
15 31 3:18 3:24 3:29 3:39 3:49 41
115 3:31 3:38 3:44 3:49 3:59 4:09 4:31
115 3:51 3:58 4:04 4:09 4:19 4:29 4:50
115 411 4:18 4:24 4:29 4:39 4:49 5:10
115 4:31 4:38 4:44 4:49 4:59 5:09 5:29
115 4:53 5:00 5:05 5:10 5:20 5:29 5:49
15 5:21 5:27 5:32 5:37 5:46 5:54 6:12
115 5:52 5:58 6:03 6:08 6:16 6:24 6:38
115 6:22 6:28 6:33 6:38 6:46 6:54 7:.07
115 6:52 6:58 7:02 7.07 T:15 7:22 7:35
115 7:22 7:28 7:32 7:37 T:45 7:52 8:04
115 7:50 7:56 8:00 8:05 8:13 8:20 8:31
15 8:45 8:51 8:55 9:00 9:08 9:15 9:26
15 9:45 9:51 9:55 10:00 10:07 10:14 10:25
Route 115 - To Perth Effective: 15/07/2024 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ @ @
Stop No. 25562 20324 10489 19711 11133 / Stand D1 10323 12212 / Stand C3
Route No Hamilton Hill Waver]ey Rd/ Kardinya .Winthrop Booragoon Canning Hwy/  Elizabeth Quay
) Hall Mamillius St Shop Ctr Primary School Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn
am 115 6:33 6:39 6:43 6:48 6:54 7:01 T:14
115 7:03 7.09 713 718 124 7:31 T:44
115 7:32 7:38 T:42 147 7:54 8:01 8:14
115 8:01 8:07 811 8:16 8:24 8:31 8:43
115 8:29 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:53 9:01 9:13
115 8:58 9:04 9:09 9:14 9:22 9:31 9:43 Routes
15 9:28 9:34 9:39 9:44 9:52 10:01 10:13
o 115 9:57 10:04 10:09 10:14 10:22 10:31 10:44 Perth - Hamilton Hill
Looki ng 115 10:27 10:34 10:39 10:44 10:52 11:01 11:14 115 \,iea, tBoora;oont ?3”5 Stn
f 115 10:57 11:04 11:09 11:14 1:22 11:31 11:45
or more 115 127 1:34 1:39 11:44 1:52 12:01 12:14
H H \p ] 15 11:56 12:03 12:08 12:13 12:22 12:31 12:44
I nformat lon: pm 115 12:26 12:33 12:38 12:43 12:52 1:01 1:14
115 12:57 1:04 1:09 1:14 1:22 1:31 1:44
. . . 115 1:27 1:34 1:39 1:44 1:52 2:01 2:13
V'tsr':n”:p::'t':\'f;a.qov.au 115 1:58 2:04 2:09 2:14 2:22 2:31 2:44
15 2:28 2:34 2:39 2:44 2:52 3:01 3:14
Get the app 115 2:58 3:04 3:09 3:14 3:22 3:31 3:43
Download our free 115 3:28 3:34 3:39 3:44 3:52 4:01 4:13
iPhone® or Android™ app 15 3:58 4:04 4:09 4:14 4:22 4:31 4:43
to help you plan your journey. 115 4:29 4:35 4:39 4:44 4:52 5:01 5:13
115 5:00 5:06 5:10 5:15 5:22 5:31 5:43
115 5:45 5:51 5:55 6:00 6:07 6:16 6:27
15 6:44 6:50 6:54 6:59 7:06 T:14 7:25
115 T:46 7:52 7:56 8:01 8:07 8:14 8:26
115 8:47 8:52 8:56 9:01 9:07 9:14 9:25
115 9:48 9:53 9:57 10:02 10:08 10:14 10:24

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS13 14 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677 Suburbs

Visit an InfoCentre at:

- . Applecross Hamilton Hill
o Alrport Central Station ‘ Ardross Kardinya
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
Perth Busport Booragoon Perth
usp Coolbellup Winthrop

e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

nlo

All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 115 - To Hamilton Hill Route 115 - To Hamilton Hill

Timed Stops (=) ©® () ©® ©® ©® ©® Timed Stops () ©® (=) ® ® ©® ©®
Stop No. 12212 / Stand C3 10245 11141/ Stand C1 19710 10542 20330 25562 Stop No. 12212 / Stand C3 10245 11141/ Stand C1 19710 10542 20330 25562
Route No. Elizabeth Quay Cann?ng Hwy / Booragoon 'Winthrop Kardinya Waver]ey Rd/ quilton Route No. Elizabeth Quay Canning Hwy / Booragoon 'Winthrop Kardinya Waver]e_y Rd/ quilton
) Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn Primary School Shop Ctr Mamillius St Hill Hall ’ Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn Primary School Shop Ctr Mamillius St Hill Hall
am 115 7:02 712 7:20 1.27 1:33 7:38 7:50 am 115 1:26 7:35 1:43 1:49 1:54 T.57 8:08
115 1.22 1:.32 1:43 7:50 1:56 8:01 8:13 115 1:56 8:05 8:13 8:19 8:25 8:28 8:39
115 137 T.47 8:00 8:07 8:13 8:18 8:30 115 8:26 8:35 8:43 8:49 8:55 8:58 9:12
115 1:52 8:02 8:15 8:22 8:28 8:33 8:46 115 8:56 9:05 9:13 9:19 9:25 9:28 9:42
115 8:07 817 8:30 8:37 8:43 8:48 9:00 115 9:26 9:35 9:46 9:53 9:59 10:02 10:15
115 8:22 8:32 8:43 8:50 8:56 9:01 9:14 115 9:56 10:05 10:16 10:23 10:29 10:33 10:46
115 8:42 8:52 9.02 9:09 9:15 9:19 9:32 115 10:26 10:35 10:46 10:53 10:59 1:03 11:16
15 9:.02 9:12 9:22 9:29 9:35 9:39 9:51 15 10:56 1:05 116 1:23 1:29 1:33 11:47
115 9:217 9:37 9:47 9:54 10:00 10:04 10:15 15 11:26 11:35 11:46 11:53 12:00 12:03 12:17
15 9.57 10:07 10:17 10:24 10:30 10:34 10:46 115 1:56 12:05 12:16 12:23 12:30 12:33 12:47
115 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:53 10:59 11:03 116 pm 115 12:25 12:35 12:46 12:53 1:00 1:03 117
115 10:56 11:06 11:16 11:23 11:29 11:33 11:47 15 12:55 1:05 1:16 1:23 1:30 1:33 1:47
115 11:26 11:36 11:46 1:53 1:59 12:03 12:16 15 1:25 1:35 1:46 1:53 2:00 2:03 2:16
115 11:56 12:06 12:16 12:23 12:29 12:33 12:46 15 1:55 2:05 2:16 2:23 2:30 2:33 2:46
pm 115 12:26 12:36 12:46 12:53 12:59 1:03 1:16 115 2:25 2:35 2:46 2:53 2:59 3:03 3:16
15 12:56 1:06 1:16 1:23 1:29 1:33 1:47 15 2:55 3:05 3:16 3:23 3:29 3:33 3:46
15 1:26 1:36 1:47 1:54 2:00 2:04 2:19 15 3:25 3:35 3:46 3:53 4:00 4:03 4:16
15 2:02 2:12 2:23 2:30 2:37 2:4 2:54 15 3:55 4:05 4:16 4:23 4:30 4:33 4:46
15 2:22 2:32 2:43 2:51 2:58 3:03 317 15 4:25 4:35 4:46 4:53 4:59 5:03 5:15
15 2:37 2:47 2:58 3:08 3:15 3:20 3:41 15 4:55 5:05 5:16 5:23 5:29 5:33 5:46
115 S - 2:57 3:06 3:16 3:28 - - 15 5:25 5:35 5:46 5:52 5:58 6:01 6:12
15 2:52 3:02 3:13 3:22 3:29 3:34 3:49 15 5:56 6:05 6:13 6:19 6:25 6:28 6:41
15 3:07 3:7 3:30 3:39 3:46 3:51 4:06 15 6:26 6:35 6:43 6:49 6:55 6:58 7:10
15 3:21 3:32 3:44 3:53 4:00 4:05 4:19 115 6:56 7:05 713 719 7:24 1:27 7:38
15 3:36 3:47 3:59 4:08 4:15 4:20 4:34 15 7:28 1:37 7:45 7:51 7:56 7:59 8:10
15 3:51 4:02 4:14 4:22 4:29 4:34 4:47 115 7:58 8:07 8:15 8:21 8:26 8:29 8:40
15 4:06 417 4:30 4:38 4:45 4:50 5:04 15 8:58 9:07 9:15 9:21 9:26 9:29 9:40
15 4:21 4:32 4:46 4:53 5:00 5:04 5:18 15 10:02 10:10 10:18 10:24 10:29 10:32 10:46
15 4:36 4:47 5:01 5:08 5:15 5:19 5:32 15 11:02 11:10 11:18 1:24 11:29 1:32 1:44
15 4:51 5:02 5:16 5:23 5:30 5:34 5:47 am 115 12:32 12:40 12:48 12:54 12:58 1:01 m
15 5:06 5:17 5:31 5:38 5:45 5:49 6:02
s s 5:32 5:46 5:53 6:00 6:04 6:16
115 5:36 5:47 6:00 6:07 6:14 6:18 6:29 S Operates on school days only, departs from Canning Bridge Stn at 2.54pm. Terminates at Kardinya Shopping Centre.
115 5:51 6:02 6:14 6:21 6:28 6:32 6:42
15 6:11 6:21 6:32 6:39 6:46 6:49 7:00
15 6:31 6:41 6:51 6:57 7:04 7:07 7:18
15 7:01 " T:21 1:27 7:33 7:36 7:48
115 7:28 T:37 7:45 7:51 T:57 8:00 8:12
15 7:58 8:07 8:15 8:21 8:27 8:30 8:42
15 8:28 8:37 8:45 8:51 8:57 9:00 9:1
15 8:56 9:05 9:12 9:18 9:24 9:27 9:38
15 10:01 10:10 10:17 10:22 10:27 10:30 10:41
15 11:01 11:10 117 1:22 1:27 11:30 1:4
am 115 12:31 12:40 12:46 12:51 12:56 12:59 1110

Route 115 - To Hamilton Hill Route 115 Map

Timed Stops (=) (0] (=) ©® ©® ® (0]
Stop No. 12212 / Stand C3 10245 11141/ Stand C1 19710 10542 20330 25562
Route No. Elizabeth Quay Canning Hwy / Booragoon Winthrop Kardinya Waverley Rd / Hamilton E"zgﬂﬁts"tgt”ig‘,( m ) N
Bus Stn Ogilvie Rd Bus Stn Primary School Shop Ctr Mamillius St Hill Hall S~
Sunday and Public Holidays Kings Park / \—\)
am 115 8:26 8:35 8:43 8:48 8:53 8:56 9:09 ~ \)
115 8:56 9:05 9:13 9:19 9:24 9:27 9:40 7/ r/ 2 g
115 9:26 9:35 9:43 9:49 9:54 9:57 10:09 / N / v Anplecross ®
115 9:56 10:05 10:14 10:20 10:26 10:29 10:40 P4 ) - e
15 10:26 10:35 10:45 10:51 10:57 1:00 11:12 = i )
115 10:56 11:05 1116 11:22 11:28 11:31 11:43 ot / -
15 1:26 1:35 11:46 1:53 1:59 12:02 12:13 \ N
15 1:56 12:05 12:16 12:23 12:29 12:32 12:44
pm 115 12:26 12:35 12:46 12:53 12:59 1:02 1:13 Booragoon
15 12:56 1:05 1:16 1:23 1:29 1:33 1:44 Bus Station
15 1:26 1:35 1:46 1:53 1:59 2:03 2:13 \
115 1:56 2:05 2:16 2:23 2:29 2:33 2:43
115 2:26 2:35 2:46 2:53 2:59 3:03 3:13 BOORAGOON 5
15 2:56 3:05 3:16 3:23 3:29 333 3:44 _ o Scale 1km &
115 3:26 3:35 3:46 3:53 4:00 4:03 4:14 Swan River S
15 3:56 4:05 4:16 4:23 4:30 4:33 4:43 Iy
15 4:26 4:35 4:46 4:53 4:59 5:02 5:12 Leach Hwy
15 4:56 5:05 5:16 5:23 5:29 5:32 5:43 Wntrbplor o}
15 5:26 5:35 5:45 5:51 5:57 6:00 6:12
115 5:56 6:05 6:14 6:20 6:26 6:29 6:40 RO
15 6:26 6:35 6:43 6:49 6:55 6:58 7:08 ‘é,‘
115 6:57 7:05 713 719 7:25 7:28 7:39 —~) ‘6,)
115 7:59 8:07 8:15 8:21 8:27 8:30 8:41 / g
115 8:59 9:07 9:15 9:21 9:27 9:30 9:40 L~ | Winthrop
15 9:59 10:07 10:15 10:21 10:26 10:29 10:39 “ ] . Somer,, Primary Sch
115 10:59 11:07 11:15 11:20 1:25 11:28 11:38 Canning Hwy /. | Canning Bridge L8
Oglilvie Rd »>— Station ) o
e/Other Map F
KARDINYA :‘6;
5
MURDOCH
Kardinya
Shop Ctr
4 Legend
HAMILTON HILL SNMRRS é © ousstaton
averley Waverley Rd N -
coumaa g Mamillus St 22 \ B,
| @ Ttimedstop
Coolbellup Av === Bus Routes
4 4 ‘i/ [ Bus Route Numbers
X | ous Foute st

Hamilton

Hill Hall N //

Train Line

. Secondary School,
University, TAFE

?O/Vé\ 0 Scale ‘\\1km Shopping Centre
2O/V€ e ; Parks




